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No Name Organization Organization Type  Email 

1 Daniel Mekonnen HOPE WALKS Ethiopia International partner daniel.mekonnen@hopewalks.org 

2 Dessie Kassa Amref Health Africa In Ethiopia International partner Dessie.Kassa@amref.org 

3 Dr. Sisay Mellese Deboch Pathfinder International International partner smellese@transformphc.org 

4 Eden Tesfahun Simien Mountains Mobile Medical Service  International partner tesfahuneden@gmail.com 

5 Elsabeth Belay HOPE WALKS Ethiopia International partner elsabeth.belay@hopewalks.org 

6 Endashaw Abera HOPE WALKS Ethiopia International partner endashawu.abera@hopewalks.org 

7 Eyuel Demisse Pact International partner edemissie@pactworld.org 

8 Hana Haile Save the Children International partner Hana.Haile@savethechildren.org 

9 Molla Daniel Humedica e.V International partner 

BahirDar.Coordinator@humedica.

org 

10 Rekebnaha Gedamu Messianic Jewish Alliance of America (MJAA) Ethiopia Relief International partner rekebnahag@yahoo.com 

11 Tigabu Tiile Save the Children International partner Tigabu.Tiile@savethechildren.org 

12 Ayele Amha Meseret humanitarian organization Bahir Dar project office Local NGO ayeleamha@gmail.com 

13 Aynaleh Eyassu Beza Posterity Development Organization (BPDO) Local NGO ayalneheyasu02@gmail.com 

14 Getahun Deguye  Sidaama Development Association  Local NGO gdeguye@gmail.com 

15 Hiwot Tibebu Vision for Sustainable Development Local NGO hiwottibebu2121@gmail.com 

16 Mulu NAPHAD Local NGO muluhailu.m@gmail.com 

17 Nigatu Desta Fana Addis Tiwulid Ethiopia Local NGO fanaaddist@gmail.com 

18 Yilkal Adane Save Your Holy Land Association Local NGO yilaadane16@gmail.com 
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19 Abebaw Getu Inter religious council of Ethiopia (IRCE) CSO abebawg1941@gmail.com 

20 Ayele Fantaye Progress Integrated Community Development Organization CSO ayelefanta16@gmail.com 

21 Mulugojjam Teklu  Agar Ethiopia Charitable Society  CSO muluteklu12@gmail.com 

22 Ashagire Zeleke 

Mogassa environmental and community development 

organizations Private Business ashagrizeleke@gmail.com 

23 Tarekegn Fetene Zemera Multimedia And Promotion Private Business tarekegnf199@gmail.com  

24 Kris Jovet Garcia Child Fund International Philippines International partner kgarcia@childfund.org 

25 Maria Barrios Action Against Hunger International partner mbarrios@actionagainsthunger.org 

26 Matewous Birara Child Fund International partner matibirara@childfund.org 

27 Melaku Tekle Zengeta Light for The World International International partner M.Tekle@light-for-the-world.org  

28 Samuel Mulugeta Development Alternatives Incorporated (DAI)- Global  International partner samuel_mulugeta@dai.com 

29 Asfawosen Nega New Millennium Women Empowerment Organization Local NGO nmhdo2u@gmail.com 

30 Dagne Girma 

Progress Integrated Community Development Organization 

(PICDO) Local NGO dagnegirma21@gmail.com 

31 Dessie Mulatu 

Megbare Senay Children and Family Support Organization 

(MSCFSO) Local NGO dessiemulatu81@gmail.com 

32 Eshetu Nigussie 

Integrated Community Education and Development Association 

(ICEDA) Local NGO iceda2020@gmail.com 

33 Menbere Zenebe Kembatti Mentti Gezzima-Tope (KMG) Ethiopia CSO mzenebe@kmgethiopia.org 

34 Ernest Okot MedX International Co. Private Business ernest@medx.international 

35 Vitrishna Vaibhavi Dimagi Private Business vvaibhavi@dimagi.com 
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